






































Account Number 

012-00-44300-00

012-00-44300-00

012-00-44300-00

012-00-44300-00 

012-00-44300-00

014-00-48100-00

020-00-45920-00

020-00-45920-00 

020-00-45920-00

020-00-45920-00

020-00-45920-00

AP-Transactions by Account (11/03/2016 - 4:13 PM) 

Vendor Description GLDate 

BEELMAN LOGISTICS. LLC ROCKFORMFT 11/08/2016 

BEELMAN LOGISTICS. LLC ROCKFORMFT 11/08/2016 

BEELMAN LOGISTICS. LLC ROCKFORMFT 11/08/2016 

Vendor Subtotal for Dept:00 

CARGILL, INC. SALT 11/08/2016 

Vendor Subtotal for Dept:00 

VERLAN FUNK TRUCK SERVICI V BED TRUCK RENTAL 11/08/2016 

Vendor Subtotal for Dept:00 

Subtotal for Fund: 012 

COLUMBIA NATIONAL BANK FINAL PAYMENT LEASED PROPEi 11/08/2016 

Vendor Subtotal for Dept:00 

Subtotal for Fund: 014 

ST. LOUIS BRIDE & GROOM MA NOVEMBER 2016 ISSUE/JANUAR� 11/08/2016 

BANKCARD SERVICES 

BANKCARD SERVICES 

BANKCARD SERVICES 

WEDDINGWIRE, INC. 

FACEBOOKAD 

FACEBOOKAD 

FACEBOOKAD 

Vendor Subtotal for Dept:00 

11/08/2016 

11/08/2016 

11/08/2016 

Vendor Subtotal for Dept:00 

FEATURED AD - CEREMONY/REC 11/08/2016 

Vendor Subtotal for Dept:00 

Check No 

82882 

82882 

82882 

82887 

82959 

82895 

82950 

82881 

82881 

82881 

82961 

Amount 

3,499.92 

1,961.59 

11,681.24 

17,142.75 

31,817.16 

31,817.16 

5,055.98 

5,055.98 

54,015.89 

24,582.64 

24,582.64 

24,582.64 

1,600.00 

1,600.00 

400.01 

400.11 

152.98 

953.10 

945.00 

945.00

PO No 
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106-00-25404-00 DELTA DENTAL- RISK CREDIT MEMO - B, KRABILL 11/08/2016 82902 -87.51

Vendor Subtotal for Dept:00 81.08 

106-00-43200-00 NANCYSUEDKAMP 2ND REIMBURSEMENT BIFOCAL LENSE-MICHAEL 11/08/2016 82953 50.00 

Vendor Subtotal for Dept:00 50.00 

106-00-43200-00 DEARBORN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE C<MONTHLY STATEMENT NOVEMBER 2016 11/08/2016 82901 24.04 

Vendor Subtotal for Dept:00 24.04 

106-00-44820-00 BANKCARD SERVICES UMSL TRNG - SUED KAMP/MA TTHEWS/OSTERHAGE 11/08/2016 82881 375.00 

Vendor Subtotal for Dept:00 375.00 

106-00-45510-00 ID'S MOWING & MORE LAWN MAINTENANCE 2443 LAKESHORE DRIVE 11/08/2016 82916 150.00 

Vend or Subtotal for Dept:00 150.00 

Subtotal for Fund: 106 3,714.77 

Report Total: 355,145.33 

001-00-45900-00 HARVEY WHEELER HARVEY THE JUGGLER - SCARE SQUARE 10/26/2016 82860 310.00 

MANUAL CHECKS 256.74 

Report Total: 352,877.07 




